Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006

6198
6081
6025
6154
6083
6067

ADEMIR JOSE RIBEIRO

PAULO TSUNETA

ADEMIR JOSE SCODRO
MAURICIO PARPINELLI
ANTONIO DONISETE GIMENES
VALDIR DE SOUZA

RESULTADO - G - 45 a 49 anos - M

Idade Categoria

45
45
45
46
48
49

G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos

Tempo



